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柳北区各乡镇禁止开垦陡坡地范围统计表
	序号
	乡镇名称
	国土面积（km²）
	禁止开垦陡坡地图斑数量（个）
	禁止开垦陡坡地面积（km²）

	
	
	
	
	合计
	林地
	草地
	裸土地

	合计
	
	161.21
	105
	3.0549
	3.0519
	0.0030
	0

	1
	长塘镇
	73.90
	15
	2.5171
	2.5143
	0.0028
	0

	2
	石碑坪镇
	87.31
	82
	0.5378
	0.5376
	0.0002
	0
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